
2017 Committee Leadership

Funding  & Congressional Relations 
Committee
Chair: Shellie Chard (OK) 405-702-8174 Shellie.Chard@deq.ok.gov

Staff Liaison: Julian Gonzalez (ACWA) 202-756-0603 jgonzalez@acwa-us.org

Staff Liaison: Julia Anastasio (ACWA) 202-756-0600 janastasio@acwa-us.org

Legal Affairs Committee
Chair: Carin Spreitzer (NY) 518-402-8563 cespreit@gw.dec.state.ny.us

Chair: Robert Brown (MA) 617-292-5926 robert.brown@state.ma.us

Staff Liaison: Patrick McGuire (ACWA) 202-756-0604 mpmcguire@acwa-us.org

Monitoring, Standards, & Assessment 
Committee
Chair: Tom Frick (FL) 850-245-7518 thomas.frick@dep.state.fl.us

Chair: Connie Brower (NC) 919-807-6416 connie.brower@ncdenr.gov

Staff Liaison: Julian Gonzalez (ACWA) 202-756-0603 jgonzalez@acwa-us.org

Staff Liaison: Patrick McGuire (ACWA) 202-756-0604 mpmcguire@acwa-us.org

Nutrients Policy Committee
Chair: Adam Schnieders (IA) 515-725-8403 Adam.schnieders@dnr.iowa.gov

Staff Liaison: Patrick McGuire (ACWA) 202-756-0604 mpmcguire@acwa-us.org

Permitting & Compliance Committee
Chair: Janet Kieler (CO) 303-692-3599 janet.kieler@state.co.us

Chair: Melanie Davenport (VA) 804-698-4038 melanie.davenport@deq.virginia.gov

Staff Liaison: Sean Rolland (ACWA) 202-465-7179 srolland@acwa-us.org

Watersheds Committee
Chair: Traci Iott (CT) 860-424-3082 Traci.Iott@ct.gov

Chair: Jeff Berckes (IA) 515-281-4791 Jeff.Berckes@dnr.iowa.gov

Staff Liaison: Julian Gonzalez (ACWA) 202-756-0603 jgonzalez@acwa-us.org

Technology & Innovation Committee
Staff Liaison: Julian Gonzalez (ACWA) 202-756-0603 jgonzalez@acwa-us.org

Water Resources Management Committee
Chair: Jeff Manning (NC) 919-807-6415 jeff.manning@ncdenr.gov

Chair: Mick Kuhns (ME) 207-287-2827 Mick.Kuhns@maine.gov

Staff Liaison: Julian Gonzalez (ACWA) 202-756-0603 jgonzalez@acwa-us.org
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